OrtsvereinsschieRen 2013 Mannschaft Herren

. TV Zeilhard

Kerstin Keller
Sabine Frabel
Jaco Hofmann

. SPZ FF Spachbriicken 2
Hans-JOrg Arras

Dennis Otto

Jurgen Otto

. TV Zeilhard GeierschielRen

Julia Schmitt
Thomas Lettau
Ralf Kolmer

BeZiKI

Michael Bertsch
Simone Ziebart
Petra Klink

NABU Spachbriicken 1
Moritz Wielsch

Uwe Wielsch

Willi Decker

Posaunenchor Ueberau 1
Julia Ramge

Jan Brohm

Lucas Henke

. SPZ FF Spachbriicken 1
Marcus Eichhorn
Michael Richter

Alfred Noack

Posaunenchor Ueberau 2
Thomas Borger

Dennis Gebhardt

Jose Daniel Encarnacao
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82
82
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245
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240
84
84
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217
76
77
64



